
Summer Mass Schedule 
July 4— September 4, 2022 

St. John the Evangelist 

Date Time Mass Intention 

No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, July 6 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, July 7 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, July 8 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, July 9 

 

15th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, July 10 

4:30 p.m. For Colleen Raymond by Michael & Kim Monaghan 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, July 10 9:00 a.m. For Jim Kritz by Loretta Kritz & Family 

Monday, July 4  &  Tuesday, July 5  

St. John the Evangelist 

No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, July 13 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, July 14 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, July 15 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, July 16 

 

16th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, July 17 

4:30 p.m. For Walter Saftic by Harvey & Sue Quackenbush 

10:30 a.m. For Shirley Henry by Doreen Merkas 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, July 17 9:00 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Monday, July 11   &  Tuesday, July 12  

St. John the Evangelist 

Monday, August 29  & Tuesday, Aug. 30  No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, August 31 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Thursday, September 1 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, September 3 

 

23rd SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, September 4 

4:30 p.m. 
For Malcolm Chisholm 

by His Grandchildren Avery & Sarah Chisholm 

10:30 a.m. For Michael V. Dagostino by the Dagostino Family 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, September 4 9:00 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, September 2  9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Fr. Michael will be in the Reconciliation Room for the Sacrament of Penance on 
Saturdays, from 3:30 - 4pm, except for July 16th. 
 

A funeral on Wednesday, Thursday or Friday will replace the Mass that day.  Funerals 
will always be listed on our Parish website Calendar Page, as soon as they are 
scheduled. 
 

Messages may be left on the parish answering machine; for a faster response, e-mail is 
always best, as Fr. Michael gets those no matter where he happens to be:  
stjohnsgarson@gmail.com 

HAVE A BLESSED SUMMER! 



St. John the Evangelist 
No Parish Mass   

Wednesday, July 20 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, July 21 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, July 22 9:30 a.m. For Gil Prieur by Colette Prieur 

Saturday, July 23 

 

17th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, July 24 

4:30 p.m. For Ted Louste by Bonnie O'Hagan 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 
Sunday, July 24 9:00 a.m. For Larry Dovigi by Ed Dovigi 

Monday, July 18 &  Tuesday, July 19  

St. John the Evangelist 

Monday, July 25  &  Tuesday, July 26    No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, July 27 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Thursday, July 28 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, July 30 

 

18th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, July 31 

4:30 p.m. For Sheila Haley by Shirley & Phil Hay 

10:30 a.m. For Gerry Laferriere by Polly Yawney & Brian 

St. Bernardine of Siena 
Sunday, July 31 9:00 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, July 29 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. John the Evangelist 

No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, August 3 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, August 4 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, August 5 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 6 

 

19th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, August 7 

4:30 p.m. For Stephen Johnston by St. John's CWL 

10:30 a.m. For Malcolm Chisholm by Yvonne & Dan Brown 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 7 9:00 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Monday, August 1 & Tuesday, August 2 

St. John the Evangelist 

Monday, August 8  & Tuesday, August 9  No Parish Mass   

Thursday, August 11 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, August 12 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 13 

 

20th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME  

 

Sunday, August 14 

4:30 p.m. For Russell Sarafinchan by Doreen Merkas 

10:30 a.m. For Ted Louste by Roger Frappier 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 14 9:00 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Wednesday, August 10 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. John the Evangelist 

Monday, August 15 & Tuesday, Aug. 16 No Parish Mass   

 Thursday, August 18 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, August 19 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 20 

 

21st SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, August 21 

4:30 p.m. For Steve Johnston by Ray & Renée Joly 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 21 9:00 a.m. For Larry Dovigi by Ed Dovigi 

Wednesday, August 17 For the intentions of all Parishioners 9:30 a.m. 

St. John the Evangelist 

No Parish Mass   

Wednesday, August 24 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, August 25 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, August 26 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 27 

 

22nd SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, August 28 

4:30 p.m. For Sheila Haley by Margaret Thompson 

10:30 a.m. For Frank Bede by the Delevedova Family 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 28 9:00 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Monday, August 22 &  Tuesday, Aug. 23  


